


College

Course Subject

LDR Total

LGL Total

LST Total

MSL Total

MTH Total

PA Total

PHI Total

PHY Total

POL Total

SCI Total

SOC Total

Course Level

Troy

1,817

81

130

7,370

69

786

640

783

1,440

1,032

Nursing

Phenix City

21

Montgomery Dothan In-Class Online
48 0 0 390
0 0 0 75
0 0 0 30
8 0 0 0

644 640 402 3,300
0 0 33 1,308
72 0 0 333
0 171 0 0
0 18 108 1,062
100 188 192 1,701
297 156 48 2,013

Global Campus - Global Campus -

Grand Total

2,255

156

30

138

12,356

1,410

1,191

811

1,971

3,621

3,567



ECO Total 2,127 0 0 84 150 330 1,431 4,122
FIN Total 585 0 102 69 30 141 690 1,617
HRM Total 168 0 84 78 9 0 2,013 2,352
I
HSA Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
IS Total 2,010 0 168 165 159 30 1,758 4,290
LAW Total 534 0 0 72 69 45 414 1,134
MGT Total 1,083 0 177 108 36 594 2,148 4,146
MKT Total 1,104 0 111 30 48 288 1,353 2,934
I
MSM Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 651 651
QM Total 705 0 39 78 87 294 744 1,047
I
RMI Total 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 235
I
TAX Total 57 0 0 0 0 0 54 111
College of Business Total 11,120 0 1,059 903 937 2,250 14,335 30,604
[
ADJ Total 51 0 0 0 0 0 39 90







Global Campus - Global Campus -

College Course Subject  Course Level Troy Nursing Phenix City Montgomery Dothan In-Class Online Grand Total

MUS Total 4,506 0 9 150 117 105 1,023 5,910
PRJ Total 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 270

SPN Total 1,060 0 0 27 18 0 303 1,408

College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 22,804 0 36 1,044 939 1,296 8,586 34,705
ADE Total 0 0 0 34 0 0 429 463
ASL Total 333 0 0 0 0 0 330 663

CP Total 333 0 591 676 267 2,529 189 4,585
EAL Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72
ECE Total 0 0 0 0 57 0 93 150

EDG Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42



Global Campus - Global Campus -

College Course Subject ~ Course Level Troy Nursing Phenix City Montgomery Dothan In-Class Online Grand Total
ITP Total 273 0 0 0 0 0 294 567
PSE Total 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
PSY Total 4,047 0 624 1,146 741 1,350 7,149 15,057
RED Total 247 0 127 0 293 0 9 676
RHB Total 147 0 42 0 21 0 0 210






